

Pachet Salaj

I.D.: 100291267

Data publicarii	18.07.24	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 348,50 RON - 348,50 RON

Descriere: Pungi probe 5 L/Kg rola 2 22.50 45.00 Saci PE 50X100 buc 20 1.90 38.00 Saci rafie 50x100 buc 20 1.49 29.80 Pungi hartie 3 kg buc 100 0.25 25.00 Pungi LDPE 3 kg buc 100 0.15 15.00 Sfoara iuta buc 3 8.90 26.70 Banda adeziva 48x66 T buc 4 4.90 19.60 Manusi latex cut 6 24.90 149.40
